VUID

1179790235
1065786429
1066584272
1066211611
1064349761
1017990970
1069151952
1071498713
1071374423
1143074779
1065523145
1065898070
1068301391

Precinct

4057
4058
4164
4164
4057
4057
4057
4057
4057
4079
4164
4164
4079

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report
Name

BARRON, DELPHINE MARIE
CONNOLLY, CHARMAINE A
CROMB, MARY MICHAELA
GARCIA, PABLO BECERRA
HASSLOCHER, SUSAN LYNN
HENKE, SYLVIA ANN
LARSON, DIANA ELENA
LARSON, WILLIAM EDWARD
LAWHORNE, ANTHONY J
PIGL, GERHARD FRANZ
SEYLER, MARIAN CAMBER
SEYLER, MARTIN LEROY
WELCH, STANNA BUTLER

April 27, 2024

Date of Receipt
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4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
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4/27/2024
4/27/2024
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