

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report

April 27, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Date of Receipt</u>
1179790235	4057	BARRON, DELPHINE MARIE	4/27/2024
1065786429	4058	CONNOLLY, CHARMAINE A	4/27/2024
1066584272	4164	CROMB, MARY MICHAELA	4/27/2024
1066211611	4164	GARCIA, PABLO BECERRA	4/27/2024
1064349761	4057	HASSLOCHER, SUSAN LYNN	4/27/2024
1017990970	4057	HENKE, SYLVIA ANN	4/27/2024
1069151952	4057	LARSON, DIANA ELENA	4/27/2024
1071498713	4057	LARSON, WILLIAM EDWARD	4/27/2024
1071374423	4057	LAWHORNE, ANTHONY J	4/27/2024
1143074779	4079	PIGL, GERHARD FRANZ	4/27/2024
1065523145	4164	SEYLER, MARIAN CAMBER	4/27/2024
1065898070	4164	SEYLER, MARTIN LEROY	4/27/2024
1068301391	4079	WELCH, STANNA BUTLER	4/27/2024